BARNET COPTHALL 
Club champs 2019
Under Swim England Laws & Technical Rules of swimming
Sunday 8th December 19
ENTRY FORM FOR BARNET COPTHALL SWIMMERS ONLY 
Closing date 27th November 19 - 7pm  5-00 per event 

All information in this section is essential
Competitor’s name:  …………………....…………………………………………......

Date of Birth: ……………………….       Age on date of competition:   …………

ASA Reg No: ……………………………..

	Girls
	
	Boys

	Sessn
	Event
	Entry Time
	
	Sessn
	Event
	Entry Time

	1
	2
	
	50 Freestyle
	1
	1
	

	1
	6
	
	400 Freestyle
	2
	9
	

	2
	14
	
	100 Freestyle
	2
	13
	

	1
	4
	
	100 Backstroke
	2
	11
	

	2
	10
	
	100 Breaststroke
	1
	5
	

	2
	12
	
	100 Butterfly
	1
	3
	

	2
	8
	
	200 IM
	1
	7
	


Signatures:  …………………………………             ………………………………….

                      Swimmer                                             Coach 

This section contains useful information if it is necessary to contact the swimmer or parents
Telephone No : ………………………..        Squad : ………………………………..

Parent to contact with queries: …………………………e mail…………………………………………………..
Note to parents/guardians: This gala is not licenced therefore you do not need to be qualified to time keep.

If you would be willing to help at the gala (selling programmes, handing out drinks to officials, marshalling swimmers, medal table, food.  please put your name and phone number here:

Name: …………………………………………..     Phone Number: …………..……..

E mail:

I will help with:      programmes/drinks/marshalling/food/timekeeping/anything


